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Class
SMS
CAMC
SMS
BS
STSL
STP
CAMC
FS
JC

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Novice Pax Time Results Points Event #4 - 07/03/2016

# Driver
113 Justin Lowhorn
72 Peggy Higginson
421 Emerson Bowling
36 Abhinav Gaikwad
44 Brittany Bogan
124 Shibing Huang
2 Seth Fultz
86 Susan Miller
7 Gage Justiniano

Times Entries: 9

Car Model

2008 Mitsubishi Lanc
1997 Ford Cobra Must
2006 Mini COOPER S
2007 Honda S2000
1988 Honda CRX

2015 Ford Mustang GT
2010 Chevrolet Camar
2011 BMW 328i

Kart JR C Kart

Total
45.763
47.457
47.495
49.979
51.527
53.145
55.052
58.608
79.582

Factor
0.845
0.839
0.845
0.826
0.832
0.837
0.839
0.814
0.734

Pax Time Diff.
38.670 0.000
39.816 1.147
40.133 0.317
41.283 1.149
42.870 1.588
44.482 1.612
46.189 1.706
47.707 1.518
58.413 10.706

From 1st
0.000
1.147
1.464
2.613
4.201
5.813
7.519
9.037

19.743

Points
100.00
95.55
94.32
89.86
83.71
77.45
70.83
64.94
23.42



